07/16/2023 MINNEAPOLIS GUN CLUB

18:08:05
2023 NORTHSTAR
7-14,15,16-23
410 Bore Event
L H (0] (0] H H c
B AR o el Long Runs
w N L e A A N
D K c
25 SMITHART R T Y ¥ X m o G Féss :;: RS
2 RYAN J Y AA | 94 ] T
9 HAYES J Y Y AA L N 2.7 21
83 WEGE H Y Y AA ; 91 16/ &6
27 APPEL B B e oY SR BeR  Te < 87 L 5
39 LUTZ C Y *r v = x 9 relss f 8/ 3
10 MILLER J ; Bl B 94 % 0/ 26
6 PETERSON T = | o4 2 4/ 13
46 STANTON T A *A 5 91 23/ 48
17 BAKER D ¥ A 91 4/ 9
8 KAMPA D . A 90 8/ 3
60 HERRMANN C Y A 88 5/ 19
7 STAEBELL J T 2 % A 88 4/ 16
19 ANDERSON G ¥ 5 - 93 ¥ A 88 57 3
71 HICKS L . N NR A 87 12/ 15
77 PREDMORE R ' ' NR A 86 15/ 6
80 WICKENHEISER L Y Y NR A 86 12/ 310
62 BREESE N e LR NR A 86 5/ 7
69 OTT B Y Y A 85 6/ 58
38 PEARSON B T % ¥ A 85 &Ff 0
11 MCKEAN G Y Y NR A 84 sl 3
20 BOERBOON J Y Y ¥ ¥ A 77 3/ 9
65 MCMILLEN D ¥ £ ¥ B 34 87 2
72 KREMEIER G ¥ ¥ % = o RO mef i o
75 MEISINGER-SR D : % Y B 2 i .3 i
13 ZENON C T ¥ NR B 93 A 11/ 11
5 OLSON T A B 4 92 2/ 10
66 VASKE R Y Yy B : 91 61/ 23
40 MANN K Y w. ¥ NR B 91 2047
32 AVOLIO-C J -5 W 3 89 ¢l
31 AVOLIO SR. J ¥ ¥ T W 3 89 5/ -3
24 SCHNEIDER J A B 89 0/ o

* = NC, ** = Targets Only, NR = Non Resident



L H (0] (0] H H Cc
B A K P o A O Long Runs

w N L i A A N

D K c
RICK B Ve Y Y B 88 13/ 8
LEHMAN K Y ¥ v - NR B 87 15/ 12
CEPLECHA N *% *xB 87 4/ 6
PLOOSTER R s NR B 86 4 /210
THOMPSON D ¥ - ¥ B 86 8/ 12
ROBINSON M ¥ Ly vy B 86 6/ '8
MEISINGER-JR D Y ¥ % NR B 86 07510
BAKER R Y oY B 85 57/ 30
OTT B b's Y B 85 0/ A%
DIXON S ¥ ¥ v NE B 85 8§/ 1
FANGMEYER D - ¥ Y NR B 84 1/ 8
TESCH D Y- ¥ ¥ B 84 6/ 7
BOERBOON S Y. ¥ B 83 0/ A2
QUIGLEY M e B B 83 6/ 4
RICHTER G Y % % NR- B 82 8/ 13
SUSSNER D Y Y B 82 0 T
SCHAEFER B I SRl B 80 6/ 18
MUEHLENKAMP B Y Y B 80 T . 6
PEDERSEN J Y.u¥ v - NR- B 77 2/ 4
VERBESKI S Y Y- ¥ NR B 74 6/ - B
DE MARCO F Y T NR C 2 vl ;. 8
HARTZOG T Y NR C {5 5/ 6
SERNA D ¥ ¥ .. ¥ % NR c :% 91 T+ 2%
DRLJACA E s NR-=C 87 2. 27
HENDRICKSON B Y.y c 85 2/ 11
CAMERON M Vo Yoy c 82 4/ .2
PORTZ M Y ¥ NE € 80 5/ 7
FAUST E o B NR c 80 g /3 SR |
DOELZ E Y e 80 4/ 7

- :

BRINDLEY K Y oy NR D ds 83 223
BRINDLEY C ¥ o.¥ NR D ( 83< ( 2/ 6
JOHNSON J *D 2 79 6/ 6
ZENON K B NR D i 79 1./ . -0
PARRANTO J PR A D 78 1/ .6
SEIDEL D Y ¥y D 72 4 /-0
HURST S Yooy NR D 64 4/ o0
FAUST J ¥ ¥ NR D 59 2/ 0

NC, ** = Targets Only, NR = Non Resident



e MINNEAPOLIS GUN CLUB
2023 NORTHSTAR
7-14,15,16-23

Event Winners Report
410 Bore Event

HONORS
ONLY

25 SMITHART, RYAN N CH 96
72 KREMEIER, GRAYSON YR RU 95
39 LUTZ, CHRIS nr 3RD 95

2 RYAN, JERRY AAl 94

9 HAYES, JARRET AA2 93
83 WEGE, HAYDEN AA3 91

6 PETERSON, TATE Al 94 90400
10 MILLER, JARED A2 94 B4400
46 STANTON, TADD A3 91 36:.00
75 MEISINGER-SR, DAVE NR Bl 93 140%00
13 ZENON, COREY NR B2 93 84.:00
5 OLSON, TIM B3 92 56:00
26 HARTZOG, TIM NR C1 93 54,00
57 DE MARCO, FRANK NR C2 93 36400
41 SERNA, DON N C3 91
50 BRINDLEY, CHRIS ¥R D1 83 48.00

Page 1 NR = Non resident
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Event Winners Report

410 Bore Event

BRINDLEY, KAMILLA
JOHNSON, JACOB (JAKE)
MILLER, JARED
ANDERSON, GABE

OTT, BRIAN
PETERSON, TATE
HAYES, JARRET

WEGE, HAYDEN
SMITHART, RYAN
PETERSON, TATE
HAYES, JARRET

LUTZ, CHRIS

KAMPA, DAN
MEISINGER-JR, DERIC
ZENON, COREY

SERNA, DON
ROBINSON, MATT

VASKE, RANDY

NR = Non resident

NR D2

D3

JRCH

JRRU

JR3

CLCH

CLRU

CL3

TSCH

TSRU

TS3

SUCH

SURU

SU3
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SSRU

SS3

SRCH

83

79
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85
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91
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90

86

93

91

86

91

HONORS
ONLY




Event Winners Report
410 Bore Event

HONORS
ONLY

31 AVOLIO SR., JOHN R SRRU 89
15 RICK, BOB SR3 88
75 MEISINGER-SR, DAVE ™ VICH 93 Y
64 DIXON, STEVE ™ VTRU 85 Y
74 FANGMEYER, DALE NR VT3 84 Y
4 TESCH, DON SVCH 84
58 SEIDEL, DAVID SVRU 72 ¥
62 BREESE, NICOLE ™ LYCH 86 Y
51 BRINDLEY, KAMILLA ™ LYRU 83 Y
49 FAUST, ELIZABETH nR LY3 80 Y
66 VASKE, RANDY WCCH 91 Y
41 SERNA, DON ™ WCRU 91 Y
64 DIXON, STEVE N WC3 85 Y
50 BRINDLEY, CHRIS »» PCCH 83
51 BRINDLEY, KAMILLA »» PCCH 83
49 FAUST, ELIZABETH N PCRU 80
48 FAUST, JAMES N PCRU 59
25 SMITHART, RYAN e 2M11 96

27 APPEL, BRENDAN NR 2M11 87

Page 3 NR = Non resident
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Event Winners Report

KREMETER, GRAYSON
HICKS, LARRY
AVOLIO SR., JOHN
AVOLIO-C, JOHN
KAMPA, DAN
STAEBELL, JUSTIN
OLSON, TIM
TESCH, DON
BAKER, DAVID
BAKER, RANDAL
VASKE, RANDY
RICHTER, GARY
ANDERSON, GABE
PEARSON, BRUCE
SERNA, DON
PORTZ, MARK
SCHNEIDER, JEFF
CAMERON, MARK

NR = Non resident

410 Bore Event

5 B % 3

2M21
2M21
2M22
2M22
2M23
2M23
2M24
2M24
2M25
2M25
2M26
2M26
2M27
2M27
2M28
2M28
2M29
2M29

95
87
89
89
90
88
92
84
91
85
91
82
88
85
91
80
89
82

HONORS
ONLY




07/18/2023

053:49:28

25

83

39

10

25

72

(i

13

26

57

41

50

25

Page 1

Event Winners - Money Only

SMITHART, RYAN
RYAN, JERRY
HAYES, JARRET
WEGE, HAYDEN
LUTZ, CHRIS
PETERSON, TATE
MILLER, JARED
SMITHART, RYAN
KREMEIER, GRAYSON
MEISINGER-SR, DAVE
ZENON, COREY
HARTZOG, TIM

DE MARCO, FRANK
SERNA, DON
BRINDLEY, CHRIS

BRINDLEY, KAMILLA

NR = Non resident

MINNEAPOLIS GUN CLUB

2023 NORTHSTAR
7-14,15,16-23

410 Bore Event
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Event Winners - Money Only
410 Bore Event

47 JOHNSON, JACOB (JAKE) D3 79

19 ANDERSON, GARE JRCH 88 10.00
59 SCHAEFER, BRODIE SUCH 80 10.00
13 ZENON, COREY ¥R SSCH 93 15.00
29 ROBINSON, MATT SS3 86

66 VASKE, RANDY SRCH 91 20.00
31 AVOLIO SR., JOHN ¥R SRRU 89

15 RICK, BOB SR3 88

4 TESCH, DON SVCH 84 5.00
65 MCMILLEN, DAVE NR WCCH 34 5.00
27 APPEL, BRENDAN NR 2M11 87 2.00
25 SMITHART, RYAN ¥R 2M11 96 2.00
72 KREMEIER, GRAYSON NR 2M21 95 12.00
71 HICKS, LARRY ¥R 2M21 87 12.00
32 AVOLIO-C, JOHN NR 2M22 89 oo R
31 AVOLIO SR., JOHN NR 2M22 89 N
50 BRINDLEY, CHRIS » PCCH 166 10.00
51 BRINDLEY, KAMILLA N PCCH 166 10.00

Page 2 NR = Non resident



07/18/2023

05:38:32
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MINNEAPOLIS GUN CLUB

2023 NORTHSTAR

7-14,15,16-23

Optional Class Purse Reports
410 Bore Event

Competitor

25
27

19
1%
7

12
24
34
29
76
16
59
63

26
57
70

22

30

SMITHART, RYAN
APPEL, BRENDAN

STAEBELL, JUSTIN
ANDERSON, GABE
HICKS, LARRY
PREDMORE, ROB

KREMEIER, GRAYSON
SCHNEIDER, JEFF
AVOLIO SR., JOHN
ROBINSON, MATT
MEISINGER-JR, DERIC
BAKER, RANDAL
SCHAEFER, BRODIE
VERBESKI, STEVE

HARTZOG, TIM
DE MARCO, FRANK
DRLJACA, ELI
HENDRICKSON, BRIAN
CAMERON, MARK

PARRANTO, JON

Class Score

AA
AA

W w wwwww w -

()6 0 ) D

D

Total Payout

96
87

88
88
87
86

95
89
89
86
86
85
80
74

93
93
87
85
82

78

Payout

20.00

20.00
20.00

80.00

25.00
25.00

10.00

200.00



AA
AA
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07/18/2023

05:38:33

MINNEAPOLIS GUN CLUB
2023 NORTHSTAR
1-14,35,16-43

Oklahoma Options Report for

Competitor

1

27
25

19
20

63

57
41

APPEL, BRENDAN
SMITHART, RYAN

ANDERSON, GARE
BOERBOON,

VERBESKI,

DE MARCO,
SERNA, DON

410 Bore Event

ist 50

44
47 10.00

40 10.00
39

38 5.00

44
45 10.00

2nd 50

45
48 10.

44 10.
41

42 5.

45 5.
45 5.

00
00

3xrd 50

43
49 10.00

48 10.00
38

26 -5.00

49 10.00
46

Totalpay

38 .

3 .

15,

15,
15.

00
00

105.00



07/18/2023
05:37:28

Page 1

MINNEAPOLIS GUN CLUB

2023 NORTHSTAR
7-14,15,16-23

CONCURRENT SCORES REPORT

410 Bore
Compnum Competitor Score
JR1
10 MILLER, JARED 94
19 ANDERSON, GABE 88
68 OTT, BRIAN 85
23 DOELZ, ELIJAH 80
CL1
6 PETERSON, TATE 94
9 HAYES, JARRET 93
83 WEGE, HAYDEN 91
62 BREESE, NICOLE NR 86
51 BRINDLEY, KAMILLA NR 83
49 FAUST, ELIZABETH NR 80
LY1
62 BREESE, NICOLE NR 86
51 BRINDLEY, KAMILLA NR 83
49 FAUST, ELIZABETH NR 80
TS1
25 SMITHART, RYAN NR 96
6 PETERSON, TATE 94
9 HAYES, JARRET 93
83 WEGE, HAYDEN 91
40 MANN, KURT NR 91
17 BAKER, DAVID 91
32 AVOLIO-C, JOHN NR 89
70 DRLJACA, ELI NR 87
27 APPEL, BRENDAN NR 87
62 BREESE, NICOLE NR 86
80 WICKENHEISER, LOGAN NR 86
51 BRINDLEY, KAMILLA NR 83

Honors
Only

< < < < < <

< <

< < < < <

<
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2

CONCURRENT SCORES REPORT

410 BRore
Compnum Competitor Score
49 FAUST, ELIZABETH NR 80
SuU1
39 LUTZ, CHRIS NR 95
8 KAMPA, DAN 90
76 MEISINGER-JR, DERIC NR 86
59 SCHAEFER, BRODIE 80
30 PARRANTO, JON 78
20 BOERBOON, JACOB 77
S$S1
13 ZENON, COREY NR 93
41 SERNA, DON NR 91
29 ROBINSON, MATT 86
69 OTT, BART 85
50 BRINDLEY, CHRIS NR 83
48 FAUST, JAMES NR 59
SR1
66 VASKE, RANDY 91
31 AVOLIO SR., JOHN NR 89
15 RICK, BOB 88
61 LEHMAN, KURT NR 87
35 THOMPSON, DEON 86
38 PEARSON, BRUCE 85
16 BAKER, RANDAL 85
22 CAMERON, MARK 82
44 MUEHLENKAMP, BOB 80
78 PEDERSEN, JEFF NR i
VT1
75 MEISINGER-SR, DAVE NR 93
64 DIXON, STEVE NR 85
74 FANGMEYER, DALE NR 84
9 QUIGLEY, MIKE 83
67 RICHTER, GARY NR 82

Honors
Only

T

< =<

<

< =<

< < <

< < < < <
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CONCURRENT SCORES REPORT

410 Bore
Compnum Competitor Score
18 SUSSNER, DAN 82
65 MCMILLEN, DAVE NR 34
Sv1
4 TESCH, DON 84
58 SEIDEL, DAVID 72
WC1
66 VASKE, RANDY 91
41 SERNA, DON NR 91
64 DIXON, STEVE NR 85
38 PEARSON, BRUCE 85
67 RICHTER, GARY NR 82
18 SUSSNER, DAN 82
65 MCMILLEN, DAVE NR 34

Honors
Only

< < < < < <
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MINNEAPOLIS GUN CLUB
2023 NORTHSTAR
7-14,15,16-23

2 Man Teams Scores
410 Gauge Event

Comp. # Name Score Team
Total
Team Class 1
27 APPEL, BRENDAN NR 87 183
25 SMITHART, RYAN NR 96
Team Class 2
Y2 KREMEIER, GRAYSON NR 95 T
71 HICKS, LARRY NR 87 ;
KAMPA, DAN 90
178
STAEBELL, JUSTIN 88
32 AVOLIO-C, JOHN NR 89 558
31 AVOLIO SR., JOHN NR 89
17 BAKER, DAVID 91
176
16 BAKER, RANDAL 85
OLSON, TIM 92
176
TESCH, DON 84
38 PEARSON, BRUCE 85 7%
19 ANDERSON, GABE 88
67 RICHTER, GARY NR 82 158
66 VASKE, RANDY 91
24 SCHNEIDER, JEFF 89 191
22 CAMERON, MARK 82
41 SERNA, DON NR 91
171
42 PORTZ, MARK NR 80
60 HERRMANN, CHAD 88 168
59 SCHAEFER, BRODIE 80

Team Class ,GEV}K




2 Man Teams Scores
410 Gauge Event

Comp. # Name Score Team
Total

61 LEHMAN, KURT NR 87
1 HENDRICKSON, BRIAN 85 e

Page 2
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MINNEAPOLIS GUN CLUB
2023 NORTHSTAR
7-14,15,16-23

Parent-Child Team Scores
410 Gauge Event

Comp. # Name Score Team
Total
Team Class b &
50 BRINDLEY, CHRIS NR 83 166
51 BRINDLEY, KAMILLA NR 83
48 FAUST, JAMES NR 59 139
49 FAUST, ELIZABETH NR 80




07/18/2023
05:33:27

Class Count

18
29

H U Q w » g E
(6]

MINNEAPOLIS GUN CLUB

First Second

50.
90.
140.
.00
48.

54

00
00
00

00

54.00
84.00
36.00
32.00

* Added money not included in this section

2023 NORTHSTAR
7-14,15,16-23
410 Bore Event

Third Forth Fifth Sixth

36.00
56.00

Pay Champion

Pay Runner up

Pay Third Place

200.00

* Added money is included in this section




07/18/2023

05:33:28 MINNEAPOLIS GUN CLUB
2023 NORTHSTAR
7-14,15,16-23
410 Bore Event

Shootoffs Worksheet

COMPETITOR CLASS LONG SCORE HONORS
RUNS ONLY

25 SMITHART, RYAN NR AA 11/ 31 96

Page 1 NR = Non resident



e s MINNEAPOLIS GUN CLUB
2023 NORTHSTAR
7-14,15,16-23

410 Bore Event
Shootoffs Worksheet

COMPETITOR CLASS LONG SCORE HONORS

RUNS ONLY
25 SMITHART, RYAN NR AA 11/ 31 96
2 RYAN, JERRY AA 8/ 11 94
9 HAYES, JARRET AA 2 93
83 WEGE, HAYDEN AA 16/ 6 91
39 LUTZ, CHRIS NR A 5 ¥ SR | 95
10 MILLER, JARED A 0/ 26 94
6 PETERSON, TATE A 4/ 13 94
46 STANTON, TADD A 221 12 91
17 BAKER, DAVID A 4/ 9 91
8 KAMPA, DAN A 0/ 31 90
60 HERRMANN, CHAD A 5/ 19 88
7 STAEBELL, JUSTIN A 4/ 16 88
19 ANDERSON, GABE & 07 7 88
71 HICKS, LARRY BR A 12/ 15 87
72 KREMEIER, GRAYSON NR B 10/ 36 95
e MEISINGER-SR, DAVE NR B 27/ 7 93
13 ZENON, COREY NR 3 11 11 93
5 OLSON, TIM B 2f 10 92
66 VASKE, RANDY B 6/ 23 91
40 MANN, KURT B 307 7 91
32 AVOLIO-C, JOHN NR B 6/ 17 89

Page 1 NR = Non resident



410 Bore Event
Shootoffs Worksheet

COMPETITOR CLASS LONG SCORE HONORS
RUNS ONLY
31 AVOLIO SR., JOHN NR B 8/ 1 89
24 SCHNEIDER, JEFF B 89
15 RICK, BOB B 13/ 8 88
57 DE MARCO, FRANK NR C 0/ 57 93
26 HARTZOG, TIM e C B/ & 93
41 SERNA, DON . 3 1 91
70 DRLJACA, ELI e 3/ 29 87
1 HENDRICKSON, BRIAN g -af 33 85
22 CAMERON, MARK & &5 3 82
51 BRINDLEY, KAMILLA o D 20/ 7 83
50 BRINDLEY, CHRIS T 83
47 JOHNSON, JACOB (JAKE) D 6/ 6 79
14 ZENON, KIM NR D 1/ O 79
30 PARRANTO, JON o G O S 78
58 SEIDEL, DAVID B Al & 72
12 HURST, SHARON - b 4/ 0 64
10 MILLER, JARED JR1 OF 26 94 Y
19 ANDERSON, GABE JR1 0/ 7 88
68 OTT, BRIAN JR1 0/ 11 85 Y
23 DOELZ, ELIJAH gBl . &7 7 80
6 PETERSON, TATE Cihd &/ 13 94 Y
9 HAYES, JARRET 1 2/ 3 93 Y

83 WEGE, HAYDEN CL1 16/ 6 91 X

Page 2 NR = Non resident



410 Bore Event
Shootoffs Worksheet

COMPETITOR CLASS LONG SCORE HONORS
RUNS ONLY

2

62 BREESE, NICOLE CLl1 57 7 86 Y

62 BREESE, NICOLE BE IS 8/ 9 86 Y
51 BRINDLEY, KAMILLA NR LY1 22/ 7 83 Y
49 FAUST, ELIZABETH BRIy Y/ i 80 Y
25 SMITHART, RYAN MR TS1 11/ 31 96
6 PETERSON, TATE 251 4/ 13 94 Y
9 HAYES, JARRET 81 2/ 11 93 Y
40 MANN, KURT NR TS1 20/ 7 91 Y
83 WEGE, HAYDEN TS1 16/ 6 91 Y
17 BAKER, DAVID TS1 4/ 9 91 Y
32 AVOLIO-C, JOHN NR TS1 6/ 17 89
39 LUTZ, CHRIS MR SUT 0O/ 1 95 Y
8 KAMPA, DAN SUl 0/ 31 90 Y
76 MEISINGER-JR, DERIC NR SU1 86 Y
59 SCHAEFER, BRODIE SUl 6/ 18 80
13 ZENON, COREY NR SS1 11/ 11 93
41 SERNA, DON oSSl 7/ 11 91 Y
29 ROBINSON, MATT Ss1 6/ 8 86
69 OTT, BART SsS1 16/ 10 85 Y
66 VASKE, RANDY SR1 6/ 23 91
31 AVOLIO SR., JOHN NR SR1 8/ 1 89
15 RICK, BOB SR1 13/ 8 88
61 LEHMAN, KURT NR SR1 15/ 12 87 Y

Page 3 NR = Non resident



410 Bore Event
Shootoffs Worksheet

COMPETITOR CLASS LONG SCORE HONORS
RUNS ONLY
35 THOMPSON, DEON SR1 8/ 12 86 Y
75 MEISINGER-SR, DAVE NR VT1 27/ 7 93 Y
64 DIXON, STEVE NEVYEL 8/ 1 85 Y
74 FANGMEYER, DALE NR VI1 1/ 8 84 Y
3 QUIGLEY, MIKE YL &/ 4 83 Y
4 TESCH, DON SVl 6/ 17 84
58 SEIDEL, DAVID Svi 4/ 0 72 ¥
66 VASKE, RANDY WCl 6/ 23 91 Y
41 SERNA, DON NRWCTI 7/ 11 91 Y
64 DIXON, STEVE NRWC1 8/ 1 85 Y
38 PEARSON, BRUCE w4/ © 85 Y
67 RICHTER, GARY NR WC1 8/ 13 82 Y
18 SUSSNER, DAN WC1 0/ 7 82 Y
65 MCMILLEN, DAVE NR WC1 34
50 BRINDLEY, BRINDLEY NR PC1 166
48 FAUST, FAUST NR PC1 139
27 APPEL, SMITHART NR 2M1 183
72 KREMEIER, HICKS NR 2M2 182
32 AVOLIO-C, AVOLIO SR. NR 2M2 178
8 KAMPA, STAEBELL ) 2M2 178
5 OLSON, TESCH 2M2 176

17 BAKER, BAKER 2M2 176

Page 4 NR = Non resident



410 Bore Event
Shootoffs Worksheet

COMPETITOR CLASS LONG SCORE HONORS
RUNS ONLY

67 RICHTER, VASKE NR 2M2 173

38 PEARSON, ANDERSON 2M2 173

41 SERNA, PORTZ NR 2M2 171

24 SCHNEIDER, CAMERON 2M2 171

Page 5 NR = Non resident



